
Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 12.4 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (1)

Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 12.4

Table of points
NoName Total

Amatør
1 Ellen May Mosberglia
1 Håkon ottersland
1 Kevin Maløya
1 Kristoffer Gundersen
1 Marius Sundby Stenersen

Open
1 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud
1 Joachim Olsen Røynås
1 Joachim Ottersland
1 Christian Fløystad
1 Kjell Rune Wierlie
1 Andrè Bertheussen
1 Bent Vigebo
1 Morten Risdal
1 Morten Terjesen
1 Nogen Lunde
1 Odin Barli
1 Ole Sverre Birkeland
1 Olejimmy Modalen
1 Per-Martin Sandvik
1 Roger Ehnebom
1 Ronny Olsen Røynås
1 Thomas Brekke
1 Vegard Nykvist
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 12.4 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Amatør

1 Marius Sundby Stenersen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 0 50

2 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 2 4 6 3 3 4 +7 57

3 Kevin Maløya 3 3 3 5 7 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 +17 67

4 Ellen May Mosberglia 2 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 +19 69

5 Håkon ottersland 4 4 9 4 7 7 5 6 3 5 4 5 7 3 3 3 +29 79

Open

1 Ronny Olsen Røynås 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 -8 42

2 Morten Terjesen 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 -1 49

2 Kjell Rune Wierlie 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 3 2 3 2 3 3 -1 49

4 Bent Vigebo 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 0 50

5 Joachim Olsen Røynås 3 2 3 5 2 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 53

6 Odin Barli 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 54

6 Vegard Nykvist 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 6 2 2 3 +4 54

6 Jan Arvid Brynjulvsrud 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 +4 54

6 Nogen Lunde 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 +4 54

10 Thomas Brekke 3 3 2 4 4 6 3 4 2 5 2 3 6 2 4 2 +5 55

11 Olejimmy Modalen 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 +6 56

12 Per-Martin Sandvik 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 6 +7 57

13 Morten Risdal 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 +9 59

13 Christian Fløystad 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 +9 59

15 Andrè Bertheussen 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 4 2 2 +10 60

16 Roger Ehnebom 2 3 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 +11 61

17 Ole Sverre Birkeland 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 +13 63

17 Joachim Ottersland 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 8 4 +13 63
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 12.4 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Avg 3.1 2.9 3.6 4 4 4.6 3.6 3.9 3.1 3.8 3 3.3 4.8 2.8 3.2 3.6 57.1

Difficulty 4 2 10 16 15 8 9 14 5 13 3 7 12 1 6 11 7.1

Birdie -1 4 6 3 1 4 1 7 2 6 4 2 8 5 3 56 15%

Par 0 14 14 12 8 11 8 13 8 9 8 13 10 9 13 13 11 174 47%

Bogey 1 4 3 4 9 6 6 4 10 5 7 3 6 5 1 3 5 81 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 4 1 4 5 4 2 5 3 6 1 1 1 40 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 12 3%

Other >3 1 3 1 5 1%
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